31-NEW MARKET TWP-BRIGHT LSD-PAINT CREEK FIRE & EMS

Countywide Levies
General Fund

Health Dept

Health Dept
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Childrens Services

Bright Local School District
General Fund
Current Expense

Southern Hills Joint Vocational School

Current Expense
Current Expense

Permanent Improvement

New Market Township
General Fund

Ccounty Health

Road and Bridge
Cemetery

Paint Valley Mental Health District
Current Expense

Paint Creek Fire & EMS
General Fund

2.90
0.50
0.50
1.00
3.35
0.90

4.40
21.30

2.50
2.90

1.00

1.60
0.20
0.10
0.50

1.00

5.50

50.15

5.78%
1.00%
1.00%
1.99%
6.68%
1.79%

8.77%
42.47%

4.99%
5.78%

1.99%

3.19%
0.40%
0.20%
1.00%

1.99%

10.97%

100.00%



