## 31-NEW MARKET TWP-BRIGHT LSD-PAINT CREEK FIRE & EMS

Countywide Levies		
General Fund	2.90	5.78%
Health Dept	0.50	1.00%
Health Dept	0.50	1.00%
Developmental Disabilities	1.00	1.99%
Developmental Disabilities	3.35	6.68%
Childrens Services	0.90	1.79%
Bright Local School District		
General Fund	4.40	8.77%
Current Expense	21.30	42.47%
Southern Hills Joint Vocational School		
Current Expense	2.50	4.99%
Current Expense	2.90	5.78%
Permanent Improvement	1.00	1.99%
New Market Township		
General Fund	1.60	3.19%
Ccounty Health	0.20	0.40%
Road and Bridge	0.10	0.20%
Cemetery	0.50	1.00%
Paint Valley Mental Health District		
Current Expense	1.00	1.99%
Paint Creek Fire & EMS		
General Fund	5.50	10.97%
	50.15	100.00%